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As built 13 / 1/ 2024

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu(tc\:’olMuTe Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
17+410,00 9.09 0 0
17+420.00 16.43 127.57 127.57
17+440.00 140.16 1565.82 1693.39
17+460.00 199.19 3393.48 5086.87
17+470.00 210.95 2050.7 7137.57
17+480.00 222.27 2166.11 9303.68
17+500.00 202.77 4250.48 13554.16
17+520.00 231.25 4340.22 17894.38
17+540.00 220.71 4519.59 22413.97
17+560.00 227.1 4478.08 26892.05
17+580.00 226.41 4535.09 31427.14
17+600.00 222.72 4491.31 35918.45
17+620.00 186.42 4091.41 40009.86
17+640.00 184.94 3713.58 43723.44
17+660.00 199.02 3839.61 47563.05
17+680.00 199.32 3983.43 51546.48
17+700.00 189.07 3883.83 55430.31
17+720.00 184.87 3739.4 59169.71
17+740.00 178.34 3632.19 62801.9
17+760.00 186.61 3649.55 66451.45
17+780.00 188.96 3755.7 70207.15
17+800.00 165.98 3549.39 73756.54
17+820.00 148.91 3148.95 76905.49
17+840.00 137.06 2859.75 79765.24
17+860.00 109.78 2468.43 82233.67
17+880.00 130.41 2401.94 84635.61
17+900.00 122.15 2525.59 87161.2
17+920.00 148.57 2707.13 89868.33
17+940.00 151.63 3001.94 92870.27
17+960.00 61.44 2130.73 95001
17+980.00 85.24 1466.84 96467.84
18+000.00 43.9 1291.43 97759.27
18+180.00 114.2 2394.5 100153.77
18+200.00 101.91 2161.08 102314.85
18+220.00 87.31 1892.16 104207.01
18+240.00 100.23 1875.32 106082.33
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[18+260.00 100.33 2005.55 108087.88
[ 18+280.00 73.79 1741.19 109829.07
18+300.00 53,78 1275.67 111104.74
18+320.00 50.74 1045.15 112149.89
18+340.00 53.43 1041.72 113191.61
18+360.00 46.98 1004.11 114195.72
18+380.00 55.53 1025.11 115220.83
18+400.00 38.73 942.6 116163.43

18+410.00 27.85 332.88 116496.31
I Total volume I 116496.31 ’
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18+410 J) 17+410 plad uprliilly elisl) docw 45 %

As built 13 /1 / 2024

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu(tc\:o;:r;ne Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
17+410.00 0 0 0
17+420.00 0 0 0
17+440.00 0 0 0
17+460.00 8.83 88.29 88.29
17+470.00 29.72 192.77 281.06
17+480.00 55.05 423.87 704.93
17+500.00 21.05 761 1465.93
17+520.00 90.15 1112.02 2577.95
17+540.00 87.62 1777.74 4355.69
17+560.00 83.64 1712.6 6068.29
17+580.00 144.41 2280.44 8348.73
17+600.00 156.63 3010.36 11359.09
17+620.00 134.24 2908.69 14267.78
17+640.00 123.36 2575.96 16843.74
17+660.00 133.08 2564.33 19408.07
17+680.00 118.17 2512.51 21920.58
17+700.00 87.83 2060.03 23980.61
17+720.00 60.38 1482.1 25462.71
17+740.00 39.87 1002.52 26465.23
17+760.00 53.47 933.36 27398.59
17+780.00 40.88 943.5 28342.09
17+800.00 19.84 607.27 28949.36
17+820.00 0.25 200.89 29150.25
17+840.00 0.67 9.14 29159.39
17+860.00 0.01 6.82 29166.21
17+880.00 0.39 4.08 29170.29
17+900.00 0 3.93 29174.22
17+920.00 4.03 40.32 29214.54
17+940.00 32.52 365.51 29580.05
17+960.00 0 325.19 29905.24
17+980.00 0 0 29905.24
18+000.00 0 0 29905.24
18+180.00 0 0 29905.24
18+200.00 0 0 29905.24
18+220.00 0 0 29905.24
18+240.00 0 0 29905.24
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18+260.00 0 0 29905.24
18+280.00 0 0 29905.24
18+300.00 0 0 29905.24
18+320.00 0 0 29905.24
18+340.00 0 0 29905.24
__18+350.00 0 0 29905.24
18+380.00 0 0 29905.24
18+400.00 0 0 29905.24
18+410.00 0 0 29905.24
Total volume 29905.24
&
Molar
e



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

-

ASloiall i Ayl § yhoell ColaeS

(P15 - 10) (po yo> Gos

18+410 J| 17+410 plUad sty eldd doww 454

As built 13 / 1 / 2024

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) cu(tctol:;llTe Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

17+410.00 0 0 0

| 17+420.00 0 0 0

| 17+440.00 0 0.00 0.00

|17+460.00 0 0.00 0.00

| 17+470.00 0 0.00 0.00

| 17+480.00 0 0.00 0.00

| 17+500.00 0 0.00 0.00
17+520.00 0 0.00 0.00
17+540.00 0 0.00 0.00
17+560.00 0 0.00 0.00
17+580.00 0 0.00 0.00
17+600.00 16.96 169.60 169.60
17+620.00 21.51 384.71 554.31
17+640.00 0.93 224.38 778.68
17+660.00 0.14 10.65 789.33
17+680.00 0.91 10.50 799.84
17+700.00 0 9.12 808.96
17+720.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+740.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+760.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+780.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+800.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+820.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+840.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+860.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+880.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+900.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+920.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+940.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+960.00 0 0.00 808.96
17+980.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+000.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+180.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+200.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+220.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+240.00 0 0.00 808.96
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s 0 0.00 808.96
a2 0 0.00 808.96
0 0.00 808.96
18+320.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+340.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+360.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+380.00 0 0.00 808.96
18+400.00 0

0

808.96

18+410.00 0 0 808.96
Total volume 808.96
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18+410 J] 174410 pUad diilly 5] dos 45,
Asbuilt 13 /1 / 2024

Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
(Cu.M.)
18+020.00 36.29 801.91 801.91
18+040.00 68.75 1050.37 1852.28
18+060.00 129.89 1986.41 3838.69
18+080.00 147.34 2772.36 6611.05
18+100.00 156.47 3038.16 9649.21
18+120.00 164.37 3208.38 12857.59
18+140.00 161.78 3261.49 16119.08

18+160.00 125.25 2870.34 18989.42
| Total volume ' 18,989.42 |
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C ASulatiall U1 (3 yasell SlS
T (10 - 5) (0 52> Bos
18+410 J] 17+410 pUad wohillg £l doue 45,5
As built 13 /1 / 2024
Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) c“(tc‘:fl'\:l";'e Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
18+020.00 0 0 0
18+040.00 0 0 0
18+060.00 0.87 8.7 8.7
18+080.00 15.23 161.02 169.72
18+100.00 29.8 450.3 620.02
18+120.00 26.25 560.46 1180.48
18+140.00 7.41 336.61 1517.09
18+160.00 0 74.13 1591.22
Total volume 1,591.22
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Station

174900

174960

17+980 ' 13.916

r—_ W'_g ali.,-.U daw as_,.&';
(o 50-) o yim LSy
(S0 5 ) yae) o yao
| L(.‘h[;lf;l Thickness
139.16
; 139.16
) 3 139.16
ARy | 13.916 20 5 139.16
18020 & 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18080" . .| 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
13+160 ; - 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
‘..1_3“130. | 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
-ié‘ug_cjo 13.916 20 05 139.16
2 187230 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
_18+faa-o_-“'" 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
184260 ' 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
184280 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
“1s3c0 13,916 20 0.5 139.16
18+320 _ 13.516 20 05 139.16
18+340 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
184360 - 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18+380 | 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18+400 | 13.916 . 20 0.5 139.16
69.58

18+410 o 13.916

2713162
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tdiillg el doww 45,4
( e 50-) UMYl a0 ClieS pypa
(A= 10 J| 5) (e yao

Station | Width Length Thickness sum
17+700 13916 | 20 S e s Y 139.16
174720 13916 T o0 oS s : 139.16
174740 - 13.916 i 5s 20 s A 139.16
174760 5 13.916 20 l 0.5 3 139.16
17+780 | 13.916 20 | 0.5 139.16
17+800 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
17+820 ‘ 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
174840 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
174860 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
174880 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
17+920 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
17+940 | 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18+060 '_ 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18:080 . 13.916 20 0.5 139.16
18+100 f' 13.916 | 20 0.5 | 139.16
184120 _' : 13.916 20 | 0.5 | 139.16
18+140 R 13.915 A 20 gl | % 05 S 139.16

" oum g | 2365.72

N
//Tﬁ

(%8 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

